NUST 2024 Semester1
Group timetable - 06DIPS S1, DIPLOMA IN PROPERTY STUDIES NQF: 6

CELCAT

timetabler

07:30AM 08:25AM

08:30AM 09:25AM

09:30AM 10:25AM

10:30AM  11:25AM

11:30AM  12:25PM

12:30PM

02:00PM

02:00PM 02:55PM

03:00PM 03:55PM

04:00PM

05:10PM

- E3/1/044 (152)
(MINING

AUDITORIUM)

Module: Module: Module: 03:00PM-04:55PM
BSC410S CUS411S MSS511S .
Staff: V. Room: D2/0/FCI Staff: gﬂt‘;‘:f‘f'g' 'CL;D,_T'J ;EELM ANN
> INDONGO LAB 12 (180) MWANYEKANG Roorﬁ' A1E;/G/202 (54)
% Rooms: D3/G/ (COMPUTER E J; ONG'ALA, J (CLASSROOM)
c AUD 1 (272) LABORATORY) Rooms: D3/G/
§ (AUDITORIUM 1 AUD 2 (96)
; E3/1/044 (152) (AUDITORIUM 2
(MINING ; D4/G/AUD S
AUDITORIUM) (152) (SOUTH
AUDITORIUM)
Module: Module: ILP510S Module: 01:00PM-02:00PM Module: 04:00PM-04:
CUS411S Staff: MSS511S . BSC410S 55PM
Room: D2/0/FCI KORRUBEL, N Staff: g'tc;?;"&' P,\'>|/"51 1S Staff: V. Modle:
> [LAB 12 (180) Room: E3/1/044 MWANYEKANG LIKUKELA; MS. P INDONGO IGD411S
- |(COMPUTER (152) (MINING E J; ONG'ALA, J MWIKAND;A T Rooms: D3/G/ Staff: D. L
g LABORATORY) AUDITORIUM) Rooms: D3/G/ Rooms: E1/G/AUD AUD 1 (272) HUS.SE.LM.ANN
3 AUD 2 (96) (285) ' (AUDITORIUM 1 Room: MS
- (AUDITORIUM 2 (AUDITORIUM):  E3/1/044 (152) | lrEAMS (MsS
(152) (SOUTH TEAMS) AUDITORIUM)
AUDITORIUM)
Module: ILP510S Module: Module: 04:00PM-04:
Staff: BSC410S CUS411S 55PM
% KORRUBEL, N Staff: V. Room: D2/0/FCI Module:
B | Room: E3/1/044 INDONGO LAB 12 (180) | llcDa11s
@ | (152) (MINING Rooms: D3/G/ (COMPUTER  |lstaff D. L
S | AUDITORIUM) AUD 1 (272) LABORATORY) |/[5SSELMANN
0 (AUDITORIUM 1 Room: MS
s ; E3/1/044 (152) TEAMS (MS
(MINING TEAMS)
AUDITORIUM)
Module: Module: Module: ILP510S
BSC410S CUS411S Staff:
> Staff: V. Room: D2/0/FCI KORRUBEL, N
_g INDONGO LAB 12 (180) Room: E3/1/044
0 Rooms: D3/G/ (COMPUTER (152) (MINING
5 AUD 1 (272) LABORATORY) AUDITORIUM)
|-E (AUDITORIUM 1
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NUST 2024 Semester1
Group timetable - 06DIPS S1, DIPLOMA IN PROPERTY STUDIES NQF: 6

CELCAT

timetabler

07:30AM 08:25AM

08:30AM 09:25AM

09:30AM 10:25AM

10:30AM  11:25AM

11:30AM  12:25PM

12:30PM

02:00PM

02:00PM 02:55PM

03:00PM 03:55PM

04:00PM

05:10PM

Thursday

Module:
MSS511S

Staff:
MWANYEKANG
E J; ONG'ALA, J
Rooms: D3/G/
AUD 2 (96)
(AUDITORIUM 2
; D4/G/AUD S
(152) (SOUTH

AUDITORIUM)

01:00PM-02:00PM

Module: PMI511S
Staff: M. M.
LIKUKELA; MS. P.
MWIKANDA
Rooms: E1/G/AUD
(285)
(AUDITORIUM);
MS TEAMS (MS
TEAMS)

Friday

Module: ILP510S
Staff:
KORRUBEL, N
Room: E3/1/044
(152) (MINING
AUDITORIUM)

Module:
MSS511S

Staff:
MWANYEKANG
E J; ONG'ALA, J
Rooms: D3/G/
AUD 2 (96)
(AUDITORIUM 2
; D4/G/AUD S
(152) (SOUTH
AUDITORIUM)

01:00PM-02:00PM

Module: PMI511S
Staff: M. M.
LIKUKELA; MS. P.
MWIKANDA
Rooms: E1/G/AUD
(285)
(AUDITORIUM);
MS TEAMS (MS
TEAMS)

Saturday

01:00PM-02:00PM

Module: PMI511S
Staff: M. M.
LIKUKELA; MS. P.
MWIKANDA
Rooms: E1/G/AUD
(285)
(AUDITORIUM);
MS TEAMS (MS
TEAMS)
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NUST 2024 Semester1

CELCAT

Group timetable - 08BOPS S1, BACHELOR OF PROPERTY STUDIES HONS. NQF:8 timetabler
07:30AM 08:25AM | 08:30AM 09:25AM | 09:30AM 10:25AM | 10:30AM 11:25AM | 11:30AM 12:25PM | 12:30PM 02:00PM | 02:00PM 02:55PM | 03:00PM 03:55PM | 04:00PM 05:10PM
Module: Module: 03:00PM-04:55PM
gf’a%_"c/os '\S"ngms Module: IGD411S
> INDONGO MWANYEKANG E?fmpml'é/g%%g?gz/;ANN
% Rooms: D3/G/ E J; ONG'ALA, J (CLASSROOM)
c AUD 1 (272) Rooms: D3/G/
é (AUDITORIUM 1 AUD 2 (96)
; E3/1/044 (152) (AUDITORIUM 2
(MINING ; D4/G/AUD S
AUDITORIUM) (152) (SOUTH
AUDITORIUM)
Module: Module: 01:00PM-02:00PM || Module: ILP510S ||[Module: 04:00PM-04:
CUS411S MSS511S . Staff: BSC410S 55PM
Room: D2/0/FCI Staff: g'tc;‘f’;"&' P,\'>|/"51 1S || KORRUBEL, N ||staft: V. Module:
;o LAB 12 (180) MWANYEKANG LIKU.KE.LA'.MS p_|| Room: D3/G/ INDONGO IGD411.S
- (COMPUTER E J; ONG'ALA, J MWIKAND;A " "|| AUD 2 (96) Rooms: D3/G/ Staff- D. L
g LABORATORY) Rooms: D3/G/ Rooms: E1/G/AUD || (AUDITORIUM 2) ||AUD 1 (272) HUS.SE.LM.ANN
s AUD 2 (96) (285) ' (AUDITORIUM 1)} 0m: MS
= (AUDITORIUM 2 (AUDITORIUM); ; E3/1/044 (152) TEAM.S (MS
(152) (SOUTH TEAMS) AUDITORIUM)
AUDITORIUM)
Module: Module: ILP510S ||[Module: Module: 04:00PM-04:
CUS4118 Staff: BSC410S CUS4118 55PM
% Room: D2/0/FCI KORRUBEL, N ||Staff: V. Room: D2/0/FCI |/I\odule:
'g LAB 12 (180) Room: D3/G/ INDONGO LAB 12 (180) IGD411IS
o |[(COMPUTER AUD 2 (96) Rooms: D3/G/ (COMPUTER Staff D. L
.g LABORATORY) (AUDITORIUM 2) ||JAUD 1 (272) LABORATORY) HUS.SE.LM.ANN
o (AUDITORIUM 1 Room: MS
2 - E3/1/044 (152) TEAMS (MS
(MINING TEAMS)
AUDITORIUM)
Module: Module: Module: 04:00PM-04:
BSC410S CUS411S CUS411S 55PM
> Staff: V. Room: D2/0/FCI Room: D2/0/FCI .
& INDONGO LAB 12 (180) LAB 12 (180) '\S/'t‘;?f‘."e‘ ILPS10S
0 Rooms: D3/G/ (COMPUTER (COMPUTER KOR.RUBEL N
5 AUD 1 (272) LABORATORY) LABORATORY) Room: E3/1/b44
= (pé%ﬂ%gf'(?gg; (152) (MINING
iMINING AUDITORIUM)
AUDITORIUM)
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NUST 2024 Semester1
Group timetable - 08BOPS S1, BACHELOR OF PROPERTY STUDIES HONS. NQF:8

CELCAT

timetabler

07:30AM 08:25AM

08:30AM 09:25AM

09:30AM 10:25AM

10:30AM  11:25AM

11:30AM  12:25PM

12:30PM

02:00PM

02:00PM 02:55PM

03:00PM 03:55PM

04:00PM

05:10PM

Module: 01:00PM-02:00PM
'\SAtSE-SﬂS Module: PMI511S
> [MWANYEKAN CRUKELAT
® G LIKUKELA; MS. P.
B ||[E J; ONG'ALA, J MWIKANDA
¥ ||Rooms: D3/G/
5 y Rooms: E1/G/AUD
AUD 2 (96)
= (285)
= [[(AUDITORIUM 2 (AUDITORIUM);
; D4/G/AUD S MS TEAMS (MS
(152) (SOUTH TEAMS)
AUDITORIUM)
Module: ILP510S ||[Module: Module: 01:00PM-02:00PM
Staff: CUS411S MSS511S .
KORRUBEL, N Room: D2/0/FCI |||Staff: I\sﬂtc;cf’fw&' |:>|\I>|/II51 1S
> Room: D3/G/ LAB 12 (180) MWANYEKANG LIKU.KE.LA'.MS =)
® | AUD 2 (96) (COMPUTER E J; ONG'ALA, J MWIKANDA
S | (AUDITORIUM 2) ||[LABORATORY) |||Rooms: D3/G/ Rooms: E1/G/AUD
= AUD 2 (96) (285)
(AUDITORIUM 2 (AUDITORIUM);
; D4/G/AUD S MS TEAMS (MS
(152) (SOUTH TEAMS)
AUDITORIUM)
01:00PM-02:00PM
Module: PMI511S
> Staff: M. M.
% LIKUKELA; MS. P.
'5 MWIKANDA
E Rooms: E1/G/AUD
n (285)

(AUDITORIUM);
MS TEAMS (MS
TEAMS)
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NUST 2024 Semester1

CELCAT

(AUDITORIUM 2)

Group timetable - 06DIPS $3, DIPLOMA IN PROPERTY STUDIES NQF: 6 timetabler
07:30AM 08:25AM | 08:30AM 09:25AM | 09:30AM 10:25AM | 10:30AM 11:25AM | 11:30AM 12:25PM | 12:30PM 02:00PM | 02:00PM 02:55PM | 03:00PM 03:55PM | 04:00PM 05:10PM
Module: Module: PMV611S 01:00PM-02:00PM | ||Module: PMM611S
> PDM611S Staff: A. A. ISSA . Staff: E. TEODOL
% Staff: S. A. K. Room: A15/2/409 (70) I\S/Itzgfl.”;' Sﬁﬁ ggg Room: A15/2/409 (70)
g HAYFORD (CLASSROOM) WAL'T ' (CLASSROOM)
s Eggm;om 5721 Room: MS TEAMS
(70) (MS TEAMS)
(CLASSROOM)
Module: Module: 01:00PM-02:00PM
z LLR611S PDME11S Module: BAC1100
n MWANDO HAYFORD T
0 WALT
s Room: D3/G/ Room: A15/2/ Room: MS TEAMS
- AUD 2 (96) 409 (70) (MS TEAMS)
(AUDITORIUM 2) (CLASSROOM)
Module: LLR611S Module: PMV611S 01:00PM-02:00PM | |IModule: BSS511S 04:00PM-04:
>, | Staff: S. M. MWANDO Staff: A. A. ISSA Module: BAC1100 Staff: E. TEODOL 55PM
€ ||Room: D3/G/AUD 2 (96) Room: A15/2/409 (70) Staff: Z- VAN DER | ||Room: A15/2/409 (70) Module:
'9, (AUDITORIUM 2) (CLASSROOM) WAL.T ' (CLASSROOM) PDM61.1S
2 Room: MS TEAMS Staff: S. A. K.
g (MS TEAMS) HAYFORD
; Room: A15/2/
409 (70)
(CLASSROOM)
> Module: PMM611S Module: 01:00PM-02:00PM
Staff: E. TEODOL PDM611S .
® :
S ||Room: A15/2/409 (70) Staff. S. A. K. '\S/'tc;?;."‘za Sﬁﬁggg
g (CLASSROOM) HAYFORD WALT
£ ?gg’%m 52/ Room: MS TEAMS
= (70) (MS TEAMS)
(CLASSROOM)
Module: BSS511S Module:
= Staff: E. TEODOL LLR611S
© Room: A15/2/409 (70) Staff: S. M.
s (CLASSROOM) MWANDO
e Room: D3/G/
AUD 2 (96)
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NUST 2024 Semester1

CELCAT

(AUDITORIUM 2)

Group timetable - 08BOPS S3, BACHELOR OF PROPERTY STUDIES HONS. NQF:8 timetabler
07:30AM 08:25AM | 08:30AM 09:25AM | 09:30AM 10:25AM | 10:30AM 11:25AM | 11:30AM 12:25PM | 12:30PM 02:00PM | 02:00PM 02:55PM | 03:00PM 03:55PM | 04:00PM 05:10PM
Module: Module: PMV611S 01:00PM-02:00PM | ||Module: PMM611S
> PDM611S Staff: A. A. ISSA . Staff: E. TEODOL
% Staff: S. A. K. Room: A15/2/409 (70) gl;?flfl;' Sﬁﬁ gg% Room: A15/2/409 (70)
g HAYFORD (CLASSROOM) WAL'T ' (CLASSROOM)
s Eggm;om 5/21 Room: MS TEAMS
(70) (MS TEAMS)
(CLASSROOM)
Module: Module: 01:00PM-02:00PM
z LLR611S PDME11S Module: BAC1100
n MWANDO HAYFORD T
0 WALT
s Room: D3/G/ Room: A15/2/ Room: MS TEAMS
- AUD 2 (96) 409 (70) (MS TEAMS)
(AUDITORIUM 2) (CLASSROOM)
Module: LLR611S Module: PMV611S 01:00PM-02:00PM | |IModule: BSS511S 04:00PM-04:
>, | Staff: S. M. MWANDO Staff: A. A. ISSA Module: BAC1100 Staff: E. TEODOL 55PM
€ ||Room: D3/G/AUD 2 (96) Room: A15/2/409 (70) Staff: Z- VAN DER | ||Room: A15/2/409 (70) Module:
3 (AUDITORIUM 2) (CLASSROOM) WAL.T ' (CLASSROOM) PDM61.1S
2 Room: MS TEAMS Staff: S. A. K.
g (MS TEAMS) HAYFORD
; Room: A15/2/
409 (70)
(CLASSROOM)
> Module: PMM611S Module: 01:00PM-02:00PM
Staff: E. TEODOL PDM611S .
® :
S ||Room: A15/2/409 (70) Staff. S. A. K. '\S/'tc;?;."‘za Sﬁﬁggg
g (CLASSROOM) HAYFORD WALT
£ ?gg’%m 52/ Room: MS TEAMS
= (70) (MS TEAMS)
(CLASSROOM)
Module: BSS511S Module:
= Staff: E. TEODOL LLR611S
© Room: A15/2/409 (70) Staff: S. M.
s (CLASSROOM) MWANDO
e Room: D3/G/
AUD 2 (96)

Page 2, published 01/02/2024 10:59:40 - Namibia University of Science and Technology - CELCAT Timetabling




NUST 2024 Semester1

CELCAT

Group timetable - 08BPRS S5, BACHELOR OF PROPERTY STUDIES HONS. NQF:8 timetabler
07:30AM 08:25AM | 08:30AM 09:25AM | 09:30AM 10:25AM | 10:30AM 11:25AM | 11:30AM 12:25PM | 12:30PM 02:00PM | 02:00PM 02:55PM | 03:00PM 03:55PM | 04:00PM 05:10PM
Module: LAT710S

S | Staff: M. MAZAMBANI
S | Room: A15/2/409 (70)
(CLASSROOM)
Module: LIS611S Module: Module: LAT710S
5, |[Staff: R. S. PSP711S Staff: M. MAZAMBANI
® |IMURANGI Staff: A. A. Room: A15/2/409 (70)
B ||Room: A15/2/ ISSA; E. (CLASSROOM)
0 1409 (70) TEODOL
,E (CLASSROOM) Room: A4/G/15
(35)
(CLASSROOM)
8 ||Module: CAR720S Module: LIS611S
é Staff: U. KAHIREKE Staff: R. S. MURANGI
Room: A17/29/G (35) (LM LAB 3) Room: A17/29/G (35) (LM LAB 3)
Module: 04:00PM-04-:
- PSP711S 55PM
L Staff. A A. Module: LIS611S
@ ISSA; E. Staff: R. S
7 ‘R. S.
TEODOL
3 MURANGI
= Room: A4/G/15 Room: A15/2/
F (35) 409 (70)
— Module: CAR720S
ra Staff: U. KAHIREKE

Room: A17/29/G (35) (LM LAB 3)
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NUST 2024 Semester1

Group timetable - 08BPRS $7, BACHELOR OF PROPERTY STUDIES HONS. NQF:8

CELCAT

timetabler

07:30AM 08:25AM

08:30AM 09:25AM | 09:30AM 10:25AM

10:30AM 11:25AM | 11:30AM 12:25PM

12:30PM

02:00PM

02:00PM 02:55PM | 03:00PM 03:55PM

04:00PM

05:10PM

Module: AVT811S

[
§ Staff: S. M. MWANDO
Room: A4/G/15 (35) (CLASSROOM)
o Module: APF811S
E Staff: V. KANGOTUE
Room: A4/G/15 (35) (CLASSROOM)
(]
S
=5 Module: APF811S
|"-: Staff: V. KANGOTUE
Room: A4/G/15 (35) (CLASSROOM)
— Module: AVT811S
s Staff: S. M. MWANDO

Room: A4/G/15 (35) (CLASSROOM)
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